
10.15 Schedule of Fees 

Schedule of fees 

 

Session Rates:  

(3 hours) 

Current May 2024 September 2024 

Children aged 2 years 

(if not funded) 

£13.50 £16.50 

Children aged 3 years 

and over (if not funded) 

£13.50 £16.50 

Other charges 

Lunch time sessions (30 

mins) 

£2.25 £2.75 

Hourly rate £4.50 £5.50 

 

 

Provider: Snettisham Bobtails Pre-School 

September 2024 price increase agreed by Committee 1/5/2024 (Minutes in file in office) 

Prices had not increased since September 2022 due to the general cost of living for parents.  

Signed:   

Date:  21/5/2024 


